Prices valid from September 2024

Fees for Non-NHS Services

CERTIFICATES Fee £

Private Sick Note 22.70

Holiday Cancellation Certificate 45.50-68.00
REPORTS

Fees for Letters TWIMC etc. dependent of length from 21.20
OFSTED Report for Childminders 113.30
Provident Association Claim Form (eg. BUPA/PPP) 34.00

School Fees Insurance Claim Form 34.00
Sickness/Accident Insurance Benefit Claim Form 34.00
Sickness/Accident Short Certificate without Examination 22.70
Employer’s Report and Opinion with/without Examination 141.65/113.30
Reports requested under the Access to

Medical Records Act Please contact our admin team

MEDICAL EXAMINATIONS

Pre-employment Medicals with Report 140.00
HGV, LGV, PCV,Taxi Driver Examination with/without Medical 134.00
(Price above includes eye test — deduct £20 if eye test not needed) 115.40
Elderly Driver Fitness Certificate with/without Medical 141.65
Racing Driver Fitness Certificate with/without Medical 141.65




Prices valid from September 2024

Sports Medical with Report

Fit to Attend School Examination

Course of Vaccinations for Travel Abroad
Single Vaccination

Army Forms

To Whom it May Concern

Lighter Life

Shotgun Licence

Pilot Licence

141.65
141.65

from 34.00
22.70

79.35

22.70

22.70

56.65

141.65

(plus cost of vaccine)
(plus cost of vaccine)



